required to be attached to this report have been 
uploaded on the website of your Company 
www.indothai.co.in.

Indo Thai Realties Limited was incorporated on 
01.03.2013 as Wholly Owned Subsidiary of Indo 
Thai Securities Limited and Indo Thai Securities 
Limited has invested Rs. 7,97,87,000/- (Rupees 
Seven Crores Ninety Seven Lakhs Eighty Seven 
Thousand only) as subscription to the 

vSUBSIDIARY/IES AND ASSOCIATE/S

Memorandum of Association. Mr. Parasmal 
Doshi, Mr. Om Prakash Gauba, Mr. Mayur 
Rajendrabhai Parikh and Mr. Saurabh Oswal are 
holding office as Directors of Company and Ms. 
Mayuri Jain is tendering her services as Company

[...]

Indo Thai Commodities Private Limited is the 
Associate Company of Indo Thai Securities 
Limited. Such associate company was 
incorporated on 21.11.2003. Indo Thai Securities 
Limited has holding of 40.05% Equity 
Shareholding in such associate company by 
investing Rs. 42,52,000/- (Rupees Forty Two 
Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand only). Mr. Parasmal 
Doshi and Mr. Dhanpal Doshi are holding office as 
Directors of Company.

The financial performance of Subsidiary 
Company & Associate Company included in the 
consolidated financial statements of your 
Company and is also set out in the prescribed